

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 142 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

APSRTC REP.BY MANAGING DIR. AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.P.NARSIMHA RAO

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to clarify, if any interim application is pending or
not.

st
List on 31 August, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns